
*R
S

00
0*

Edisonstraat                      4a
5051 DS Goirle     Nederland
order@nutrined.com

Food supplement
Ingredients: Phosphatidylcholine, Acetyl-L-Carnitine, Vitamin C, Co Q 10, 
Phosphatidylethanolamine, R-lipoic acid, Phyto Glycolipids, Phosphatidylino-
sitol, Magnesium, Vitamin B1, Alpha ketoglutaric acid, Riboflavin, Tocotrienols, 
Pyrroloquinoline Quinine, NADH, Rice Hull extract, Calcium carbonate, Mineral 
silica, Capsule: HPMC.
Allergenic information: This product does contain ingredients 
derived from soy. 
Suggested use: Take 3 caps per day. Do not exceed the suggested dose. 
Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. 
Store in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not 
replace adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are 
pregnant, breast feeding or following a medical treatment. 

90
Vegecapsules

 74 g
Net weight 

s o l u t i o n s  f o r  l i f e

®

* Daily dose based on 3 vegecaps

Composition Daily value 
RI %

Amount 
per serving*

Phosphatidylcholine
Acetyl-L-Carnitine
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)
Co Q 10
Phosphatidylethanolamine
R-lipoic acid
Phyto Glycolipids
Phosphatidylinositol
Magnesium (as dimagnesium malate)
Vitamin B1 (as thiamine HCl)
Alpha ketoglutaric acid
Riboflavin (as Riboflavin-5-phosphate)
Tocotrienols (Deltagold)
Pyrroloquinoline Quinine (PQQ)
NADH (Panmol) 

Expiry date - Lot N°: see packaging

200 mg
200 mg
100 mg
100 mg
80 mg
75 mg
65 mg
55 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
42 mg
30 mg
10 mg
5 mg

-
-

  125 %
-
-
-
-
-

    11 %
4550 %

-
3000 %
  250 %

-
-

    
   

        


