Food supplement

Ingredients: Phosphatidylcholine, Acetyl-L-Carnitine, Vitamin C, Co Q 10, Phosphatidylethanolamine, R-lipoic acid, Phyto Glycolipids, Phosphatidylinositol, Magnesium, Vitamin B1, Alpha ketoglutaric acid, Riboflavin, Tocotrienols, Pyrrologuinoline Quinine, NADH, Rice Hull extract, Calcium carbonate, Mineral silica, Capsule: HPMC.

Allergenic information: This product does contain ingredients derived from sov.

Suggested use: Take 3 caps per day. Do not exceed the suggested dose. Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are pregnant, breast feeding or following a medical treatment.









5051 DS Goirle order@nutrined.com



Vegecapsules



	Composition	per serving*	Daily value RI %
	Phosphatidylcholine	200 mg	-
	Acetyl-L-Carnitine	200 mg	-
	Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	100 mg	125 %
	Co Q 10 `	100 mg	-
\	Phosphatidylethanolamine	80 mg	-
1	R-lipoic acid	75 mg	-
1	Phyto Glycolipids	65 mg	-
	Phosphatidylinositol	55 mg	-
4	Magnesium (as dimagnesium malate)	50 mg	11 %
) [	Vitamin B1 (as thiamine HCI)	50 mg	4550 %
, Q	Alpha ketoglutaric acid	50 mg	-
	Riboflavin (as Riboflavin-5-phosphate)	42 mg	3000 %
	Tocotrienols (Deltagold)	30 mg	250 %
	Pyrrologuinoline Quinine (PQQ)	10 mg	-
	NADH (Panmol)	5 mg	
	* Daily dose based on 3 vegecaps	Expiry date - Lo	t N°: see packaging

